FREE MEAL RESOURCES

SUN

SUN

SUN

EVERY OTHER TUE
WED

WED
THURS

FRI

SAT
MON-FRI
SAT & SUN
DAILY

*Times are subject to change

Freimann Square
Freimann Square
Promenade Park
Freimann Square
Trinity English (TELC)
Promenade Park
Trinity English (TELC)
Blessed Portion
Freimann Square

St. Mary’s Church
St. Mary's Church

Rescue Mission

Corner Main and S. Clinton
Corner Main and S. Clinton
Corner Superior and Harrison
Corner Main and S. Clinton
450 W Washington

Corner Superior and Harrison
450 W Washington

Corner Wayne and Fulton
Corner Main and S. Clinton
Corner Jefferson and Clay
Corner Jefferson and Clay

404 E Washington Blvd

6:30 AM
7:00 PM
10 AM
7:00 PM
11 AM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
10 AM
10 AM

7 AM, NOON, 5 PM



